2 YEAR OLD TROTTING FILLIES

HORSE
WILLYS HOME RUN
DRAWN IMPRESSION
VALUABLE MISS
CLASSY ROYALE
RLIZA
P L RAINBOW DASH
FLIRTY DANCER
NO ONE
COOL MA BELLE
HIT THE BANK
DONTMESSWITHMAMA
EMOJI HANOVER
RHYTHM OF LIFE
WEST RIVER IVORY
EVOLVING
DRAW THE LINE
COLD SNAPS
WOMAN OF PASSION
STUBBORN CHEE
DUSTY LANE WEE
BIRTHDAY MONEY
MASS CARA
RADICAL LEGACY
HER CURRENCY
SUE ANNE

SIRE
ARCHANGEL
MUSCLE HILL

MY MVP
ROYALTY FOR LIFE
MUSCLE MASS
RESOLVE

LOOKSLIKEACHPNDALE
LOOKSLIKEACHPNDALE

WALNER
THE BANK
MUSCLE MASS
GREENSHOE
MUSCLE MASS
WHEELING N DEALIN
RESOLVE
CANTAB HALL
SIX PACK
WALNER
MUSCLE HILL
E L ROCKET
RESOLVE
MUSCLE MASS
MUSCLE MASS
THE BANK
MUSCLE MASS

DAM
RITE OUTA THE PARK
EMOTICON HANOVER
HIS MISTRESS
VERY CLASSY

WISHIMAYWISHIMIGHT

P L INDYANACA
HOLA LOLA
STORMONT KATE
BLK THAI OPTIONAL
QUEEN JULIA
SPECIAL INTEREST
EMMYLOU WHO
ROYAL RHYTHM
KADDYS ANGEL
MUSCLE MARA
RIDGE SPEED
WINTER SWEET FROST
WOMANS WILL
STUBBORN BELLE
KIMS PJS
PARKHILL NOCREDIT
PENETANGORE
RADICAL JANEY
ARIS LADY
DALLIANCE SEELSTER

TRACK
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2023 SUMMARY
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MONEY
$523,935
$308,900
$189,165
$131,248
$110,657

$98,152
$93,256
$91,536
$79,950
$72,972
$69,761
$70,000
$66,437
$60,828
$54,711
$119,230
$54,405
$49,705
$46,500
$45,346
$42,380
$41,543
$40,225
$39,610
$38,138

TIME
1:551
1:540
1:552
1:560
1:562
1:562
1:562
1:583
1:572
1:590
1:561
1:542
1:572
1:593
2:002
1:532
1:561
1:572
1:553
2:014
1:584
2:051
1:573
1:564
1:591
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2023 CANADIAN ONLY
1 2
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3
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3 1
6
1 1
2 1
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MONEY
$523,935
$246,000
$189,165
$131,248
$110,657

$98,152
$93,256
$91,536
$75,625
$72,972
$69,761
$68,000
$66,437
$60,828
$54,711
$54,605
$52,805
$49,705
$46,500
$45,346
$42,380
$41,543
$40,225
$39,610
$38,138



